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Nutrien Livestock	

VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Beef steers
Yarri Farm Trading	 22	 Angus steers	 24mo
Castro Farms	 24	 Angus steers	 16-18mo
E & SJ Bett & Son	 3	 Red Angus steers	 16-18mo
F Slee & Son	 10	 Hereford cross steers	 14mo
MG Armstrong	 21 	 Murray Grey steers	 12-14mo
Hall & Co 	 11	 Angus steers	 12-14mo
FJ & CJ Colreavy	 5	 Angus cross steers	 12-13mo
Rate Home Family Trust	 25	 Angus cross steers	 12mo
C & P Odorisio	 20	 Hereford cross steers	 12mo
Waymu Farms	 20	 Angus steers	 12mo
Tarblong Pastoral	 15	 Angus steers	 12mo
DW Treloar	 15	 Angus steers	 12mo
JM, SW & SP Bolton	 8	 Angus steers	 12mo
NR Wren	 1	 Simmental steer	 12mo
DA & HM Phelps	 7	 Charolais cross steers	 11-12mo
Runnymede Farm	 50	 Red Angus cross steers	 11-12mo
Black Market Angus	 15	 Angus steers	 11mo
A & M Anfuso	 20	 Angus steers	 10-14mo
P & R Bantock	 5	 Red Angus steers	 10mo
CW & CE Trigwell	 12	 Angus steers	 10mo
Aird & Co	 7	 Angus steers	 10mo
A & AE Pratico	 8	 Angus Steers	 10mo
A & AE Pratico	 8	 Murray Grey steers	 10mo
Cosy Creek Farm	 22	 Angus steers	 10mo
EJ Penny	 6	 Murray Grey steers	 8-10mo
Everley Pastoral Co	 6	 Angus steers	 8-9mo

Beef heifers
E & SJ Bett & Son	 3	 Red Angus heifers	 14-16mo
MG Armstrong	 20 	 Murray Grey heifers	 12-14mo
Hall & Co 	 23	 Angus heifers	 12-14mo
Treeton Lake	 40	 Angus heifers	 12-13mo
Treeton Lake	 10	 Red Angus heifers	 12-13mo
FJ & CJ Colreavy	 20	 Angus heifers	 12-13mo
Prenton Park Pastoral Co	 40	 Angus heifers	 12mo

VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Beef heifers
Rate Home Family Trust	 6	 Angus heifers	 12mo
Tarblong Pastoral	 15	 Angus heifers	 12mo
C & P Odorisio	 20	 Hereford cross heifers	 12mo
P & S Barbetti & Son	 25	 Angus heifers	 12mo
DW Treloar	 15	 Angus heifers	 12mo
NR Wren	 4	 Simmental heifers	 12mo
JM, SW & SP Bolton	 8	 Angus heifers	 12mo
Sunnyvale Grazing	 6	 Angus heifers	 11-12mo
DA & HM Phelps	 8	 Charolais cross heifers	 11-12mo
Runnymede Farm	 30	 Red Angus cross heifers	 11-12mo
Black Market Angus	 15	 Angus heifers	 11mo
P & R Bantock	 13	 Red Angus cross heifers	 10mo
Aird & Co	 5	 Angus heifers	 10mo
CW & CE Trigwell	 30	 Angus heifers	 10mo
AR & GR Fawcett	 87	 Angus heifers	 10mo
Cosy Creek Farm	 10	 Angus heifers	 10mo
Kau & Son	 20	 Angus heifers	 10-12mo
EJ Penny	 6	 Murray Grey heifers	 8-10mo
Everley Pastoral Co	 6	 Angus heifers	 8-9mo

First cross steers
CG & AM Wills & Son	 17	 Angus-Friesian steers	 22mo
T Figliomeni	 9	 Angus-Friesian steers	 20mo
Laureldene Farms	 45	 Angus-Friesian steers	 18mo
IR Sorgiovanni	 17	 Montbéliarde steers	 14-16mo
IR Sorgiovanni	 4	 Murray Grey-Friesian steers	 14-16mo

Friesian steers
E & SJ Bett & Son	 2	 Friesian steers	 20mo
Donnybrook Football Club	 30	 Friesian steers	 15-18mo
MJ Lynch	 11	 Friesian steers	 15-18mo
AC & CA Jenkins	 40	 Friesian steers	 10mo
NL & E Haddon	 80	 Friesian steers	 8-10mo

Cows and Calves 
Graham Waters	 10 	 Murray Grey cows, mixed age 
			   with calves at foot, not rejoined

Store Cattle Sale – 
Boyanup
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 |  Commencing at 9am |  Boyanup Saleyards
JOIN US & WEAR BLUE AND RAISE AWARENESS FOR DOLLY’S DREAM

1400 CATTLE

1400 CATTLE

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative.
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 5pm Tuesday.

Enquiries contact your local livestock agent or
Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager 

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  
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